
 
 

  
  

  
 

   
   

 
 

    
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

R/DX/65 Diaries of Miss Eva Coates of Llandrindod Wells Acc 2219 

Born in 1885, Eva Coates was a native of Llandrindod Wells and lived in 
Marlborough House on the coroner of Middleton Street. She worked at her 
father’s grocery store, also at Marlborough House, never married and died 
in 1958 aged 72. The diaries record life and events which she saw in the 
town of Llandrindod. 

For further details and a transcription of the diaries see The Diary of Miss 
Eva Coates; a record of life in Llandrindod Wells, 1912-1940 edited by 
Geraint Hughes. 

/D Diaries 

/1 
/2 
/3 
/4 
/5 
/6 
/7 

Diary 
Diary 
Diary 
Diary 
Diary 
Diary 
Diary 

1912-1914 
1920-1925 
1925-1928 
1931-1933 
1935-1936 
1936-1938 
1938-1940 


