R/DX/65 Diaries of Miss Eva Coates of Llandrindod Wells Acc 2219

Born in 1885, Eva Coates was a native of Llandrindod Wells and lived in Marlborough House on the coroner of Middleton Street. She worked at her father's grocery store, also at Marlborough House, never married and died in 1958 aged 72. The diaries record life and events which she saw in the town of Llandrindod.

For further details and a transcription of the diaries see *The Diary of Miss Eva Coates*; a record of life in Llandrindod Wells, 1912-1940 edited by Geraint Hughes.

/D	Diaries	
/1	Diary	1912-1914
/2	Diary	1920-1925
/3	Diary	1925-1928
/4	Diary	1931-1933
/5	Diary	1935-1936
/6	Diary	1936-1938
/7	Diary	1938-1940